SPECIFICATION SHEET
In
tellig
en
t P
rin
ter/T
eller D

OmniLink TM-T70II-DT printer, User’s Manual (CD), power switch
cover, paper roll, adapter C with AC cord, Start Here poster
Ordering Information2
S2000 No USB Hub and No MSR
Scanner, 110 DPM, Dual Pockets	 A41A268011
Scanner, 110 DPM, Single Pocket	 A41A268031
Scanner, 200 DPM, Dual Pockets	 A41A268111
Scanner, 200 DPM, Single Pocket	 A41A268131
S2000 w/USB Hub and MSR
Scanner, 110 DPM, Dual Pockets, USB Hub, MSR	 A41A268001
Scanner, 110 DPM, Single Pocket, USB Hub, MSR	 A41A268021
Scanner, 200 DPM, Dual Pockets, USB Hub, MSR	 A41A268101
Scanner, 200 DPM, Single Pocket, USB Hub, MSR	 A41A268121
OmniLink TM-T70II-DT	 C31CD51242
Accessories Model Number
C33S020484 Inkjet Cartridge – Black	 C33S020484